HORIZONTE
F‘ I AN' AGENCIA NACIONAL
DE INOVAGAO 2020
Fundagio para a Ciéncia e a Tecnologia

14:00

14:30

14:45

16:00

16:30

17:45

Infoday FET FLAGSHIPS 2017

December 14th 2017
14:00-17:30
Agéncia Nacional de Inovagdo (ANI), Lisbon

Estr. Pago do Lumiar s/n Campus do Lumiar, Ed. O, 1649-038 Lisboa, Portugal

Registration

Welcome & Introduction
Portuguese Participation in H2020 and FET Programme
Eduardo Maldonado, GPPQ,

FET FLAGSHIPS — Tackling grand interdisciplinary science and technology
challenges

What is a Flagship?

The launch of the Quantum Flagship

Preparatory Actions for new FET Flagships — topic selection and EC expectations
Wide Hogenhout, European Commission

Q&A with the participants

Networking Coffee Break

Roundtable: the challenges and opportunities in establishing visionary, science-
driven, large-scale research initiatives — learning from the experience
Moderator: Eduardo Maldonado

Wide Hogenhout, European Commission

Yasser Omar, FET FLagship on Quantum Technologies

Take home messages and closing



