







Infoday FET FLAGSHIPS 2017

December 14th 2017

14:00 - 17:30

Agência Nacional de Inovação (ANI), Lisbon

Estr. Paço do Lumiar s/n Campus do Lumiar, Ed. O, 1649-038 Lisboa, Portugal

14:00	Registration
14:30	Welcome & Introduction Portuguese Participation in H2020 and FET Programme Eduardo Maldonado, GPPQ
14:45	FET FLAGSHIPS – Tackling grand interdisciplinary science and technology challenges What is a Flagship? The launch of the Quantum Flagship Preparatory Actions for new FET Flagships – topic selection and EC expectations Wide Hogenhout, European Commission
	Q&A with the participants
16:00	Networking Coffee Break
16:30	Roundtable: the challenges and opportunities in establishing visionary, science- driven, large-scale research initiatives – learning from the experience <i>Moderator:</i> Eduardo Maldonado
	Wide Hogenhout, European Commission
	Yasser Omar, FET FLagship on Quantum Technologies
17:45	Take home messages and closing